

10 EX170/25

ALOK CHAUDHARY Vs. Taran Deep Singh Narula

23.01.2026

Fresh Execution Petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Pr. Ms. Bulbul Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Heard.

Nazir to file his report for **02.02.2026**.

(SHUCHI LALER)

District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/23.01.2026